2025
BCO-C/ST
COMPRESSION FRAMES
SERVO HYDRAULIC
FOUR COLUMN
SERVO TECHNOLOGY
 BCO-C/ST   FOUR COLUMN AUTOMATIC CONCRETE COMPRESSION MACHINE
MATERIAL TESTING MACHINES +90 312 815 56 20info@besmaklab.com www.besmaklab.com 2

1000 Hz
Data Acquisition
8 Channels
Poisson Ratio
Triangular Loading
Loading & Unloading
Load Control
Sinusoidal Control
Displacement Control
Modulus of Elasticity
 BCO-C/ST   FOUR COLUMN AUTOMATIC CONCRETE COMPRESSION MACHINE
ACCSESORIES
MATERIAL TESTING MACHINES +90 312 815 56 20info@besmaklab.com www.besmaklab.com 5
 BCO-C/ST   FOUR COLUMN AUTOMATIC CONCRETE COMPRESSION MACHINE
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
BCO-C400/FR 4 Column Frame, 400 kN Capacity BCO-C3000/FR 4 Column Frame, 3000 kN Capacity
BCO-C600/FR 4 Column Frame, 600 kN Capacity BCO-C4000/FR 4 Column Frame, 4000 kN Capacity
 BCO-C1000/FR 4 Column Frame, 1000 kN Capacity BCO-C5000/FR 4 Column Frame, 5000 kN Capacity
 BCO-C1500/FR 4 Column Frame, 1500 kN Capacity  BCO-C10000/FR  4 Column Frame, 10000 kN Capacity
 BCO-C2000/FR 4 Column Frame, 2000 kN Capacity
FRAMES
BCO-C300/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 300kN Capacity
BCO-C500/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 500kN Capacity
BCO-C1000/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 1000kN Capacity
BCO-C2000/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 2000kN Capacity
BCO-C2500/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 2500kN Capacity
BCO-C3000/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 3000kN Capacity
BCO-C4000/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 4000kN Capacity
BCO-C5000/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 5000kN Capacity
BCO-C3000/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 3000kN Capacity
BCO-C4000/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 4000kN Capacity
BCO-C5000/ST     Fully Automatic Hydraulic Compression Machine, 5000kN Capacity
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME